TD518002EN
7/31/2015
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

48” Power Cord
Finish: P = White; MB = Matte Black  Example: HU101P = 3” Daisy Chain Connector, White
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: HU1009D930P (9” Dimmable Fixture, 90 CRI, 3000 K, White Finish)
Family Length Dimming Lens CRI Color Temperature Finish Accessories
HU10 = Halo Integrated Driver
Undercabinet
09=9”
18=18”
24=24”
36=36”
48=48”
D= Dimmable* [Blank]=Frosted 9=90 CRI 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
P= White
MB=Matte Black
HU101= 3” Daisy Chain Connector
HU102=6” Daisy Chain Connector
HU103= 24” Daisy Chain Connector
HU104= 120” Daisy Chain Connector
HU105= 48” Power Cord
HU107=1-1/2” Male-to-Male Connector
HU109= Splice Box
HU1010=12” Daisy Chain Connector
HU1011= 18” Daisy Chain Connector
HU10MS= Master Switch
*See our website for dimmer compatibility guide - www.cooperlighting.com
HU10HALO
PHOTOMETRY
6 in.
30 in.
16 in.
18 in.
1-1/2 in.
12 in.
18 in.
24 in.
30 in.
24 in.
18in.
12 in.
6 in.
6 in.
12 in.
18 in.
24 in.
30 in.
5.7
8.8